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Skyline College is committed to developing culturally rich and globally 
informed educational opportunities for an annual population of over 
16,000 students. Students can choose from over 100 degree and 
certificate programs to achieve their educational goals in an affordable 
and supportive environment. Key transfer agreements set with a wide 
range of public and private colleges including UC Berkeley, UCLA, UC 
Davis and San Francisco State University make Skyline College a top 
destination for students working to transfer to a four-year college or 
university.

CURRICULUM
•	 33 Associate Degree programs
•	 28 Associate Degrees for transfer
•	 49 Certificate programs
•	 1 Bachelor’s Degree program
•	 Honors Transfer Program
•	 Learning Communities: 

•	 Science, Technology & Health - Biology & Chemistry Scholars, 
Engineering & Technology Scholars

•	 Arts, Languages & Communication - CIPHER, Kababayan, PACE, 
Puente, Umoja-ASTEP

•	 Society & Education - Teacher Track, First Year Experience

FALL 2022 STUDENT DEMOGRAPHICS

GENDERETHNICITY AGE

FULL TIME/PART TIME
Students (Total credit students)7,472

47.1%
Less Than
Half-Time

23.1%
Full-Time

29.8%
Half-Time

1,149

221

First-time students

International students

FALL 2022 ENROLLMENT

17.1%
Asian

17.3%
Filipino

33.1%
Hispanic/Latinx

17.5%
White

8.4%
Multi-Ethnic

2.7%
Unreported

2.3%
Black or 

African American

1.4%
Pacific

Islander

0.1% 
American Indian/

Alaska Native

51.9%
18-22

17.9%
23-28

11.9%
29-39

11.8%
Under 18

3.7%
40-49

1.6%
50-59

1.2%
60+

51.4%
Female

46.2
Male

2.4%
Unreported



RESIDENCY

Daly City / Colma 

South San Francisco

Other San Mateo County

San Bruno / Millbrae

San Francisco

San Mateo

Pacifica

1,565     21.7%

1,150     15.9%

1,058     13.7%

948     12.7%

727       9.6%

 595       7.7%

564        7.4%

Students enrolled in Respiratory Care 
Bachelor of Science Program

High school students (including 
Middle College, Concurrent, and Dual 
Enrollment)

Promise Scholars currently enrolled

Financial aid awarded (2020/2021)

Awarded financial aid (2020/2021) 
(includes COVID-19 CARE fund) 

Veteran students

Foster youth students

Class sections offered

On-campus/in-person classes

Online classes

22

896

761

$12.7M

 77.7%

296

65

815

55.6%

44.4%

HIGHLIGHTS OF FALL 2022 ENROLLMENT


